03.05.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Micro-Schaftfräser, Z=2, mit Eckenradius, konischer Hals
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) D4(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) ER(mm) RG
SMEK1.5-1.4/6-15-60 1.4° 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.087 60.0 1.35 15.0 0.15 2
SMEK1.5-0.9/6-25-70 0.9° 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.163 70.0 1.35 25.0 0.15 2
SMEK1.5-1.9/6-15-60 1.9° 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.326 60.0 1.35 15.0 0.15 2
SMEK1.5-1.4/6-20-65 1.4° 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.332 65.0 1.35 20.0 0.15 2
SMEK1.5-1.9/6-20-65 1.9° 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.657 65.0 1.35 20.0 0.15 2
SMEK1.5-1.9/6-30-75 1.9° 1.5 6.0 1.42 3.321 75.0 1.35 30.0 0.15 2
SMEK2-0.9/6-30-70 0.9° 2.0 6.0 1.92 2.809 70.0 1.7 30.0 0.2 2
SMEK2-1.4/6-25-65 1.4° 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.059 65.0 1.7 25.0 0.2 2
SMEK2-0.9/6-40-80 0.9° 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.123 80.0 1.7 40.0 0.2 2
SMEK2-1.9/6-20-65 1.9° 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.134 65.0 1.7 20.0 0.2 2
SMEK2-1.4/6-30-70 1.4° 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.303 70.0 1.7 30.0 0.2 2
SMEK2-0.9/6-50-90 0.9° 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.438 90.0 1.7 50.0 0.2 2
SMEK2-1.4/6-35-75 1.4° 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.548 75.0 1.7 35.0 0.2 2
SMEK2-1.4/6-40-80 1.4° 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.792 80.0 1.7 40.0 0.2 2
SMEK2-1.9/6-30-70 1.9° 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.798 70.0 1.7 30.0 0.2 2
SMEK2-1.9/6-35-75 1.9° 2.0 6.0 1.92 4.129 75.0 1.7 35.0 0.2 2
SMEK2-1.9/6-40-80 1.9° 2.0 6.0 1.92 4.461 80.0 1.7 40.0 0.2 2
SMEK3-0.9/6-40-80 0.9° 3.0 6.0 2.86 4.038 80.0 2.5 40.0 0.3 2
SMEK3-0.9/6-50-90 0.9° 3.0 6.0 2.86 4.352 90.0 2.5 50.0 0.3 2
SMEK3-0.9/6-60-100 0.9° 3.0 6.0 2.86 4.667 100.0 2.5 60.0 0.3 2
SMEK3-1.9/6-30-70 1.9° 3.0 6.0 2.86 4.685 70.0 2.5 30.0 0.3 2
SMEK3-1.4/6-40-80 1.4° 3.0 6.0 2.86 4.693 80.0 2.5 40.0 0.3 2
SMEK3-1.4/6-50-90 1.4° 3.0 6.0 2.86 5.182 90.0 2.5 50.0 0.3 2
SMEK3-1.9/6-40-80 1.9° 3.0 6.0 2.86 5.348 80.0 2.5 40.0 0.3 2